
INDIAN CREEK

LO
WEL

L B
RA

NC
H

85

85

85

367 390

ASSESSED IN SPRINGFIELD DISTRICT

ASSESSED IN SPRINGFIELD DISTRICT

49 ACc

ASSESSED IN
SPRINGFIELD DISTRICT

LO
WE

LL
 BR

AN
CH

ASSESSED IN SPRINGFIELD DISTRICT

ASSESSED IN SPRINGFIELD DISTRICT

95

ASSESSED IN SPRINGFIELD DISTRICT

ASSESSED IN SPRINGFIELD DISTRICT

ASSESSD IN SPRINGFIELD DISTRICT

227.43

(275)

95

INDIAN CREEK

ASSESSED IN RED SULPHUR DISTRICT

ASSESSED IN RED SULPHUR DISTRICT

SY
MMES

 BR
AN

CH

HANDS CREEK

12
5

(260)

(124) (200)(200)

34.6 Ac.

30.48 Ac.

3.86 Ac.

2 Ac.

77 Ac.

64.64 Ac.

60 Ac. 56.26 Ac.

21.15 Ac.

9.52 Ac.

2.89 Ac.
3 Ac.

8 Ac.

4 Ac.

59.13 Ac.

78.5 Ac.

17.3 Ac.

70 Ac.

42.38 Ac.

1.62 Ac.

20 Ac.

60 Ac. 105.1 Ac. 5.28 Ac.

28 Ac.

34.59 Ac.

55 Ac.

.85 Ac.

106.58 Ac. 90.02 Ac.
87.28 Ac.

10 Ac.

155.34 Ac.

10 Ac.

14.55 Ac.

101.48 Ac.

57.63 Ac.

147.5 Ac.

1.43 Ac.

201.25 Ac.

57.5 Ac.

103.5 Ac.

3.89 Ac.

171.71 Ac.

47.75 Ac.

13.79 Ac. 5.85 Ac.

14.26 Ac.63.72 Ac.

70 Ac.

.62 Ac.
.97 Ac.

9.2 Ac.

30.15 Ac.

33.49 Ac.

4.02 Ac.

.66 Ac.

.82 Ac.

1.1 Ac.

.5 Ac.

1.34 Ac.

2.02 Ac.

4.05 Ac.

12.90 Ac.

.7 Ac.

106.94 Ac.

.98 Ac.

1.77 Ac.

UV4

UV2

UV2.1

UV2.2

UV2.3

UV1

UV1

UV3

UV4 UV6

UV7

UV9

UV10

UV12
UV13

UV14

UV15

UV16

UV17

UV18

UV19

UV20 UV21

UV8
UV10.1

UV12.1

UV17.1

UV11

UV9.1
UV5

UV1.1

UV21.1

UV3.2

UV40 UV42 UV46
UV2

UV1

UV4

UV5

UV6

UV7

UV8

UV9

UV11

UV12

UV14

UV19

UV22

UV15.1

UV13

UV16

UV15.3 UV15.4

UV19.1
UV11.1

UV11.2

UV11.4
UV12.2

UV12.3

UV12.4

UV11.3
UV13.4

UV6.1

UV7.1

UV7.2
UV7.3

UV7.4

UV12.1

UV15.2

UV20

UV7.5UV3.1

UV3

UV3.2
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